

**Statement of Changes in Shareholders' Equity  
for the 1st Quarter ended 31st March 2017**

Amount in Taka

| Particulars                         | Share Capital      | Reserve for Exceptional Losses | Revaluation Reserve | Fair Value Reserve | Share Premium  | Retained Earnings  | Total                |
|-------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------|---------------------|--------------------|----------------|--------------------|----------------------|
| Opening Balance                     | 403,415,720        | 377,435,866                    | 178,441,210         | 376,141,697        | 897,121        | 60,957,372         | 1,397,288,986        |
| Profit After Tax                    | -                  | -                              | -                   | -                  | -              | 24,603,116         | 24,603,116           |
| Cash dividend paid                  | -                  | -                              | -                   | -                  | -              | -                  | -                    |
| Changes in fair value of share      | -                  | -                              | -                   | 163,630,497        | -              | -                  | 163,630,497          |
| <b>Balance as of March 31, 2017</b> | <b>403,415,720</b> | <b>377,435,866</b>             | <b>178,441,210</b>  | <b>539,772,194</b> | <b>897,121</b> | <b>85,560,488</b>  | <b>1,585,522,599</b> |
| <b>Balance as of March 31, 2016</b> | <b>403,415,720</b> | <b>341,435,866</b>             | <b>180,130,213</b>  | <b>249,991,580</b> | <b>897,121</b> | <b>109,372,886</b> | <b>1,285,243,386</b> |

Sd/-  
Company Secretary

Sd/-  
DMD & CFO

Sd/-  
Chief Executive Officer

Sd/-  
Director

Sd/-  
Chairman